In
du
st
ria
lM
ag
ne
tic

m
Magnetic Drawer-In-Housings
Drawer-In-Housing Ordering Guide: IMH
2 Digit Inlet Length (L)
Magnet Material: (C) Ceramic or (R) Rare Earth
Example: IMH1008R2EZ = 10"x 8" Inlet, Rare Earth, 2 Row, EZ-Clean
Inlet
(L x W)
Rows of
Tubes
No. of
Tubes
Capacity
Ft3/Hr
40 lb/ft3
Lbs/Hr
50 lb/ft3
Lbs/Hr
60 lb/ft3
Lbs/Hr
70 lb/ft3
Lbs/Hr
6 x 6
6 x 6
2
3
5
8
450
338
18,000
13,520
22,500
16,900
27,000
20,280
31,500
23,660
8 x 8
8 x 8
2
3
7
11
800
600
32,000
24,000
40,000
30,000
48,000
36,000
56,000
42,000
10 x 10
10 x 10
2
3
9
14
1,250
938
50,000
37,520
62,500
46,900
75,000
56,280
87,500
65,660
12 x 12
12 x 12
2